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VNAV

LNAV/

CATEGORY A B C D

LPV DA 851-  200 (200-   )

DA 942-  291 (300-   )

LNAV MDA 1180-  529 (600-   ) 1180-1 529 (600-1)

CIRCLING 1200-1 549 (600-1) 1420-2 
769 (800-2   )

1480-2 
829 (900-2   )
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1
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1
2

1
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TCH 44

GP 3.00°

*  LNAV only.

    SM.

above 54°C.  For inop ALS, increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility to

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or

7
8

3000 direct HEMTI and hold. 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

VORTAC airway radials 085 CW 204.

Procedure NA for arrival on GRB 

REIL Rwy 35

MIRL Rwy 7-25

HIRL Rwy 17-35
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